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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Affolter Cedric (2007) 20.00

+ Favre Aimé (2007) 10.00
+ Lussi Ramon (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Imhof Dario (2007) 20.00

+ Stadler Luan (2007) 10.00
+ Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 10.00

 
2 a Burger David (2007) 19.75

+ Anliker Ramon (2007) 10.00
+ Eicher Fabio (2008) 9.75

2 b Meier Yannik (2007) 19.75
+ Krebser Silvan (2007) 10.00
+ Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 9.75

3 a Anliker Ramon (2007) 18.50
o Burger David (2007) 8.50
+ Stadler Luan (2007) 10.00

3 b Eicher Fabio (2008) 18.50
+ Aeppli Rico (2008) 10.00
o Burger David (2007) 8.50

3 c Favre Aimé (2007) 18.50
o Affolter Cedric (2007) 8.50
+ Feusi Alessio (2007) 10.00

4 a Aeppli Rico (2008) 18.25
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50
+ Rechsteiner Cyril (2008) 9.75

4 b Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 18.25
+ Gera Julian (2007) 9.75
o Imhof Dario (2007) 8.50

4 c Lussi Ramon (2007) 18.25
+ Wey Colin (2007) 9.75
o Affolter Cedric (2007) 8.50

5 a Feusi Alessio (2007) 17.50
- Rechsteiner Cyril (2008) 9.00
o Favre Aimé (2007) 8.50

5 b Gera Julian (2007) 17.50
o Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.50
- Wey Colin (2007) 9.00

5 c Rechsteiner Cyril (2008) 17.50
- Feusi Alessio (2007) 9.00
o Aeppli Rico (2008) 8.50

5 d Wey Colin (2007) 17.50
o Lussi Ramon (2007) 8.50
- Gera Julian (2007) 9.00

6 a Krebser Silvan (2007) 17.25
- Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 8.75
o Meier Yannik (2007) 8.50

6 b Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 17.25
o Meier Yannik (2007) 8.50
- Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.75

7 Stadler Luan (2007) 17.00
o Imhof Dario (2007) 8.50
o Anliker Ramon (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Graf Dominik (2005) 20.00

+ Bossert Luc (2006) 10.00
+ Würsch Andrin (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Sorg Joshua (2005) 20.00

+ Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 10.00
+ Tenger Gian (2006) 10.00

 
2 Grob Andrin (2006) 19.50

+ Bucher Andrin (2006) 9.75
+ Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 9.75

3 Anliker Nino (2005) 19.00
- Müller Elia (2006) 9.00
+ Bäumler Thomas (2005) 10.00

4 a Bucher Joel (2005) 18.75
+ Burkhard Lorin (2005) 10.00
- Plüer Dario (2005) 8.75

4 b Fofanah Ryan (2005) 18.75
- Meyer Marwin (2005) 8.75
+ Schmid Simon (2006) 10.00

4 c Meyer Marwin (2005) 18.75
- Fofanah Ryan (2005) 8.75
+ Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 10.00

4 d Müller Elia (2006) 18.75
- Anliker Nino (2005) 9.00
+ Bossert Luc (2006) 9.75

4 e Waser Joel (2005) 18.75
o Plüer Dario (2005) 8.75
+ Wild Marco (2005) 10.00

5 a Plüer Dario (2005) 18.50
+ Waser Joel (2005) 9.75
- Bucher Joel (2005) 8.75

5 b Bucher Andrin (2006) 18.50
o Grob Andrin (2006) 8.50
+ Rechsteiner Severin (2006) 10.00

5 c Burkhard Lorin (2005) 18.50
o Bucher Joel (2005) 8.50
+ Weidmann Janic (2005) 10.00

5 d Tenger Gian (2006) 18.50
+ Wild Marco (2005) 10.00
o Sorg Joshua (2005) 8.50

6 a Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 18.25
+ Rechsteiner Severin (2006) 9.75
o Grob Andrin (2006) 8.50

6 b Schmid Simon (2006) 18.25
+ Weidmann Janic (2005) 9.75
o Fofanah Ryan (2005) 8.50

6 c Würsch Andrin (2006) 18.25
+ Bäumler Thomas (2005) 9.75
o Graf Dominik (2005) 8.50

7 a Bäumler Thomas (2005) 17.00
o Würsch Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Anliker Nino (2005) 8.50

7 b Bossert Luc (2006) 17.00
o Graf Dominik (2005) 8.50
o Müller Elia (2006) 8.50

7 c Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 17.00
o Sorg Joshua (2005) 8.50
o Meyer Marwin (2005) 8.50

7 d Rechsteiner Severin (2006) 17.00
o Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 8.50
o Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.50

7 e Weidmann Janic (2005) 17.00
o Schmid Simon (2006) 8.50
o Burkhard Lorin (2005) 8.50

7 f Wild Marco (2005) 17.00
o Tenger Gian (2006) 8.50
o Waser Joel (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Fuster Arjuna (2003) 20.00

+ Zemp Fabian (2004) 10.00
+ Vetterli Sven (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Graf Nicola (2003) 20.00

+ Lussi Roland (2003) 10.00
+ Anliker Andri (2003) 10.00

 
1 c Plüer Fabian (2003) 20.00

+ Würsch Kevin (2003) 10.00
+ Bucher Roman (2003) 10.00

2 a Kühne Cyrill (2004) 19.75
+ Pünter Rico (2004) 10.00
+ Zollinger Philipp (2004) 9.75

2 b Lengacher Gian (2003) 19.75
+ Röthlin Ivan (2003) 9.75
+ Frei Felix (2003) 10.00

2 c Lüönd Remo (2003) 19.75
+ Guthauser Cyrill (2003) 9.75
+ Scrivano Livio (2003) 10.00

2 d Zellweger Jonas (2003) 19.75
+ Kaufmann Fabio (2003) 9.75
+ Müller Matthias (2003) 10.00

3 a Burger Etienne (2004) 19.00
+ Brehm Janis (2004) 10.00
- Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 9.00

3 b Zürcher Yves (2003) 19.00
- Rechsteiner Silvan (2003) 9.00
+ Huser Pascal (2003) 10.00

4 Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 18.75
+ Bütler Roman (2004) 10.00
- Burger Etienne (2004) 8.75

5 a Korrodi Janik (2004) 18.50
- Ochsner Julian (2003) 8.75
+ Regli Justin (2004) 9.75

5 b Anliker Andri (2003) 18.50
+ Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 10.00
o Graf Nicola (2003) 8.50
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5 c Bachmann Janos (2004) 18.50
o Vetterli Sven (2003) 8.50
+ Bütler Roman (2004) 10.00

5 d Bucher Roman (2003) 18.50
+ Huser Pascal (2003) 10.00
o Plüer Fabian (2003) 8.50

5 e Frei Andreas (2004) 18.50
o Regli Justin (2004) 8.50
+ Jost Silvan (2003) 10.00

5 f Frei Felix (2003) 18.50
+ Jost Silvan (2003) 10.00
o Lengacher Gian (2003) 8.50

5 g Kaufmann Fabio (2003) 18.50
+ Müller Matthias (2003) 10.00
o Zellweger Jonas (2003) 8.50

5 h Pünter Rico (2004) 18.50
o Kühne Cyrill (2004) 8.50
+ Bachmann Oliver (2004) 10.00

5 i Regli Justin (2004) 18.50
+ Frei Andreas (2004) 10.00
o Korrodi Janik (2004) 8.50

5 j Röthlin Ivan (2003) 18.50
o Lengacher Gian (2003) 8.50
+ Guthauser Cyrill (2003) 10.00

5 k Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 18.50
o Anliker Andri (2003) 8.50
+ Ochsner Julian (2003) 10.00

5 l Vetterli Sven (2003) 18.50
+ Bachmann Janos (2004) 10.00
o Fuster Arjuna (2003) 8.50

5 m Würsch Kevin (2003) 18.50
o Plüer Fabian (2003) 8.50
+ Rechsteiner Silvan (2003) 10.00

6 a Brehm Janis (2004) 18.25
o Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50
+ Zihlmann Noah (2004) 9.75

6 b Lussi Roland (2003) 18.25
o Graf Nicola (2003) 8.50
+ Zemp Fabian (2004) 9.75

6 c Scrivano Livio (2003) 18.25
+ Bachmann Oliver (2004) 9.75
o Lüönd Remo (2003) 8.50

6 d Zollinger Philipp (2004) 18.25
+ Zihlmann Noah (2004) 9.75
o Kühne Cyrill (2004) 8.50

7 Rechsteiner Silvan (2003) 17.50
- Zürcher Yves (2003) 9.00
o Würsch Kevin (2003) 8.50

8 Ochsner Julian (2003) 17.25
- Korrodi Janik (2004) 8.75
o Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 8.50

9 a Bachmann Oliver (2004) 17.00
o Scrivano Livio (2003) 8.50
o Pünter Rico (2004) 8.50

9 b Bütler Roman (2004) 17.00
o Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 8.50
o Bachmann Janos (2004) 8.50

9 c Guthauser Cyrill (2003) 17.00
o Lüönd Remo (2003) 8.50
o Röthlin Ivan (2003) 8.50

9 d Huser Pascal (2003) 17.00
o Bucher Roman (2003) 8.50
o Zürcher Yves (2003) 8.50

9 e Jost Silvan (2003) 17.00
o Frei Felix (2003) 8.50
o Frei Andreas (2004) 8.50

9 f Müller Matthias (2003) 17.00
o Kaufmann Fabio (2003) 8.50
o Zellweger Jonas (2003) 8.50

9 g Zemp Fabian (2004) 17.00
o Fuster Arjuna (2003) 8.50
o Lussi Roland (2003) 8.50

9 h Zihlmann Noah (2004) 17.00
o Zollinger Philipp (2004) 8.50
o Brehm Janis (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 Knecht Remo (2002) 20.00

+ Auf der Maur Michael (2002) 10.00
+ Pfister Nils (2002) 10.00

 
2 Galli Cedric (2001) 19.75

+ Burger Matthieu (2001) 10.00
+ Nock Benjamin (2001) 9.75

 
3 a Birk Till (2002) 19.50

+ Amstutz Janic (2002) 9.75
+ Schönenberger Leo (2002) 9.75

3 b Fehr Dario (2001) 19.50
+ Bossert Alain (2001) 9.75
+ Scrivano Alessandro (2001) 9.75

4 a Lusti Remo (2001) 18.75
- Spangaro Luciano (2001) 8.75
+ Scrivano Alessandro (2001) 10.00

4 b Schmid Reto (2002) 18.75
- Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 8.75
+ Zemp Stefan (2002) 10.00

4 c Spangaro Luciano (2001) 18.75
- Lusti Remo (2001) 8.75
+ Hürlimann Xeno (2001) 10.00

4 d Burger Matthieu (2001) 18.75
o Galli Cedric (2001) 8.75
+ Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 10.00

5 a Amstutz Janic (2002) 18.50
o Birk Till (2002) 8.50
+ Auf der Maur Michael (2002) 10.00

5 b Blumenthal Lino (2002) 18.50
o Hürlimann Xeno (2001) 8.50
+ Sirovina Joshua (2002) 10.00

5 c Bossert Alain (2001) 18.50
o Fehr Dario (2001) 8.50
+ Scrivano Alessandro (2001) 10.00

5 d Käppeli Remo (2001) 18.50
o Nock Benjamin (2001) 8.50
+ Waser Christoph (2002) 10.00

5 e Pfister Nils (2002) 18.50
+ Waser Christoph (2002) 10.00
o Knecht Remo (2002) 8.50

6 a Hürlimann Xeno (2001) 18.25
+ Blumenthal Lino (2002) 9.75
o Spangaro Luciano (2001) 8.50

6 b Nock Benjamin (2001) 18.25
+ Käppeli Remo (2001) 9.75
o Galli Cedric (2001) 8.50

6 c Schönenberger Leo (2002) 18.25
+ Sirovina Joshua (2002) 9.75
o Birk Till (2002) 8.50

7 a Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 17.25
- Schmid Reto (2002) 8.75
o Burger Matthieu (2001) 8.50

7 b Zemp Stefan (2002) 17.25
- Werren Lars (2002) 8.75
o Schmid Reto (2002) 8.50

8 a Auf der Maur Michael (2002) 17.00
o Knecht Remo (2002) 8.50
o Amstutz Janic (2002) 8.50

8 b Scrivano Alessandro (2001) 17.00
o Fehr Dario (2001) 8.50
o Bossert Alain (2001) 8.50

8 c Sirovina Joshua (2002) 17.00
o Schönenberger Leo (2002) 8.50
o Blumenthal Lino (2002) 8.50

8 d Waser Christoph (2002) 17.00
o Pfister Nils (2002) 8.50
o Käppeli Remo (2001) 8.50


